

CS No.66/25

RAJEEV RAJPUT Vs. DHARAM PAL RAJPUT

22.03.2025

Present: Sh. Atul Dewan, Counsel for the plaintiff through
VC.

A short adjournment requested by ld. Counsel for
the plaintiff for compliance of previous order.

Put up for purpose fixed on 15.05.2025.

(SANJEEV JAIN)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North-East, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi/22.03.2025