

CS no. 66/25

RAJEEV RAJPUT Vs. DHARAM PAL RAJPUT

15.05.2025

Present: Ms. Nargis, proxy counsel for the plaintiff through  
VC.

Put up at second call.

(SANJEEV JAIN)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge,  
North-East District, KKD/Delhi/15.05.2025

Present: Sh. Atul Diwan, ld. counsel for the plaintiff through  
VC.

2:30 PM.

As requested, last opportunity is granted for  
compliance of the previous order.

Put up for further proceedings on 31.05.2025.

(SANJEEV JAIN)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge,  
North-East District, KKD/Delhi/15.05.2025