

CS no. 66/25
RAJEEV RAJPUT Vs. DHARAM PAL RAJPUT

31.05.2025

Present: Sh. Lalit Kumar, ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

Proposed amended plaint filed. Ld. counsel stated that he will also file application under Order VI Rule 17 CPC for proposed amendments. Let the same be filed.

Put up on 06.06.2025 for further proceedings.

(SANJEEV JAIN)
Principal District & Sessions Judge,
North-East District, KKD/Delhi/31.05.2025